
CO
NS

TA
NC

E D
R

MA
G M

A
D R

ANGUS CR

MENDECINO DR

BOB
CT

CA
TH

ER
IN

E D
R

NEDCT

SU
PE

RS
TIT

IO
N

CR

DEW CR

FLAPJACK RD

SUPERSTITION DR

SOMMERDR

YAVAPAIRD
MU

ST
AN

G 
CR

GOLDEN
WY

SU
PE

RS
TIT

IO
N 

CT

TRUWOOD DR

LA
JO

LL
A D

R

FRANCES
CT

VALLEY RD

UNIVERSITY DR

PA
PA

GO
 LN

SA
RA

TO
GA

 DR

BITTER WELL DR

C H
O L

L A
D R

BO
NI

TA
WY

TO
NO

PA
H 

DR
KE

A R
N Y

DR
SH

ER
ID

AN
 LN

FLORENTINE
RD

SAGEBRUSH DRCATALINA DR

ZIR
CO

N D
R

Y A
V A

PA
IR

D
E

C HR
IST

IN
E

DR

NAVAJO
DR

9801

8991

4016 40219200

9807

10000

9324 9400

4000 N

3000 N

10
00

0 E
10

00
0 E

4000 N

3000 N

4060 40509440 40518959 9750
9500

9901

3459

8936

3280
3264

3218

3164

2965
9030

359
Date Created: 8/22/2013

First Due Engine: 53

339 340 341

360 359 358

409 410 411 µ
359


